
The Healthy Together
Project is a plan of action.

It has been created to help
improve health outcomes
and experiences for people
with intellectual disabilities
and their families.

It also helps health
professionals, disability
services and carers.

What is the  Healthy Together Project 



This project focuses on
better healthcare.

Everyone deserves access to
the best health care.

Having good health care
keeps you happy and
healthy.



Doctor or GP Nurse

Dentist Administration

Pharmacist Allied Health

This project will help
primary health care
workers take better care of
you and your health.

Primary Health Care workers
include:



The Healthy Together Project
is based in Queensland;
Central Queensland, Wide
Bay and Sunshine Coast.

We want to make primary
health care services better
for people with intellectual
disability and the people
supporting them.

For more information please
contact:
pcep@ourphn.org.au


